DLH MASTER LAND HOLDING, LLC

About The Allen Group

The Allen Group, based in Dallas, Texas, is a privately held commercial real estate firm specializing in the development of premier industrial, office, retail and mixed-use properties throughout the United States, including the Dallas Logistics Hub.

Allen Capital Partners, LLC (ACP)

Allen Capital Partners, LLC the parent of DLH Master Land Holding, LLC, is a commercial real estate company. Three entities were merged directly or indirectly into ACP.

DLH Master Land Holding LLC (DLH)

DLH Master Land Holding, LLC is the newly formed company which comprises the 65 merged holdings within the Dallas Logistics Hub.

About the Dallas Logistics Hub

The Dallas Logistics Hub is the largest new inland port in North America. This 6,000-acre master-planned industrial park for distribution, manufacturing, and office and retail developments will position Dallas as the number one trade exchange in the Southwest region serving as the primary gateway for the distribution of goods to major population centers in the Central and Eastern United States.

The property is adjacent to four major highway connectors (I-20, I-45, I-35 and proposed Loop 9), Union Pacific's Dallas Intermodal Terminal, a potential BNSF intermodal facility, and a future air cargo facility at Lancaster Airport. DLH has Triple Freeport designations and one third of the inland port has foreign trade zone status. www.dallashub.com